T
R
A
N
T
E
C
H

 LED
 Light Bar
Model
DC12V
Dimensions (mm)
LED
Q’ty
Lumens
Power
Consumption
(W)
Color
Temp.
Luminous
Intensity
LMS-300 300(L) x 18.8(W) x 10.4 (H) 18 269.50 4.5
3500~
5300K
LMS-580  580(L) x 18.8(W) x 10.4(H) 36 539 9
LMS-860  860(L) x 18.8(W) x 10.4(H) 54 808.50 13.5 5500mcd
LMS-1140 1140(L) x 18.8(W) x 10.4(H) 72 1078.00 18
LMS-1420 1420(L) x 18.8(W) x10.4(H) 90 1347.50 22.5
4
1
6
.6